* June 21, Monday

Day and Evening Instructlon Begms_ ... June 22, Tuesday-
. Independence Day, Classes Excused......... July 5, Monday
Mid-Quarter Examinations ............. July 21, Wednesday
.. Last Half of Quarter Begms ...... R July 22, Thursday
"Final Examinations.................... August 19, Thursday
Grades Due in Office of , .
Admissions and Records............ e August 20, Friday
Fall Quarter, 1976
Labor Day....... e September 6, Monday
Day and Evening Instruction Begins September 27, Monday
Columbus Day, Classes Excused ....... October 11, Monday
Veteran’s Day, Classes Excused ........ October 25, Monday
Thanksgiving Day Recess,......... ........November 25-28

Classes Excused - Thursday - Sunday

Final Examinations..............«.......... December 13-16 .
) Monday- Thursday

Grades Due in Office of

Admissions and Records.............. December 20 Monday-

Winter Quarter, 1977 .

Day and Evening Instruction Begms R | a,nuary 3. Monday

President’s Day, Classes Excused February 21, Monday

Final Examinations............ e aae s March 14-17

Monday Thursday

" Grades Due in Office of o

Admissions and Recoxds................. March 21, Monday
' Spring Quarter, 1977

Day and Evening Instruction Beglns March 28, Monday

Memorial Day, Classes Excused........... . May 30, Monday

Final Examinations............................. ... June 6-9

5 o Monday.- Thursday

Grades Due in Office of - o

Admissions and Records................... June 13, Monday
_ Summer Quarter 1977 S
Registration ............................... Monday, June 20
‘Day, Night Classes Begin.................. Tuesday, June 21
Independence Day Recess.................... Monday, July 4
First half, final exams ..... viiiriisons ... Wednesday, July:20
Second Half, Classes Begin ...... P Thursday, July 21
Quarter Final Exams .......... PP Thursday, August 18 -
- Grades from Faculty to Admlssmns o
and Records.............................. Friday, August 19

*Student advising, orientation and registration dates will be published and

throughly distributed to campus community and to the pubhc throughout the
instructional year. : i . .




